
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Auckland, New Zealand 8-13 January 2024 Hard, Greenset $739,945
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 USA B. SHELTON [1]
2

3 HUN
4 FRA

5 ESP
6 ESP

7 WC CAN
8 7 AUT

9 3 ARG F. CERUNDOLO [3]
10

11

12 FRA

13 AUS
14 JPN

15 WC NZL
16 8 AUS

17 6 FRA
18 WC FRA

19

20 POR

21 GER
22 USA

23

24 4 CAN

25 5 USA
26 NED

27 CRO
28

29 USA
30

31

32 2 GBR
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RANK POINTS

1 17 250

2 18 165

3 21 100

4 29 50

5 34 25

6 36 0

7 43

8 45

WITHDRAWALS

ASB Classic

PURCELL, Max

FILS, Arthur

GASQUET, Richard

QUALIFIER

GOJO, Borna

PANNU, Kiranpal

QUALIFIER

WOLF, J.J.

ALTMAIER, Daniel

GIRON, Marcos

BYE

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

BONZI, Benjamin

QUALIFIER

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

NORRIE, Cameron

SHELTON, Ben

NORRIE, Cameron

SEEDED PLAYERS

EUBANKS, Christopher

VUKIC, Aleksandar

DANIEL, Taro

SHELTON, Ben

BYE

MAROZSAN, Fabian

MONFILS, Gael

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

OFNER, Sebastian

CERUNDOLO, Francisco

PURCELL, Max

CERUNDOLO, Francisco

EUBANKS, Christopher

FILS, Arthur

OFNER, Sebastian

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $7,095

VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic

QUALIFIER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$19,995

$34,510

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Gerry Armstrong

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

BORGES, Nuno

BYE

F. AUGER-ALIASSIME [4]

C. NORRIE [2]

$100,640

FINALIST $58,705

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $11,610

QUARTER-FINALIST

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Daniel, Taro 75 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Daniel,Taro 75
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